


SPECIFICATIONS

QUINTALS / WEIGHT 35
MOTOR YANMAR 3TNV88F
HORSE POWER 25

4 TIME FUNKTION

FUEL DIESEL

FULL SPEED 3/4,2 KM/H
CHASSIS STRETCH 155 cm
SWING ARM

PISTON PUMP

SWING ANGLE 70°

OIL CAPACITY 70 Lt/min

ATl

MINIEXCAVATOR




MM

4485

1550

244

1330

Q030

4600

3175

2880

2305

4845

2035

790

360

340

635

600

TOTAL LENGTH

MM

4485

TOTAL WIDTH

MM

1550

TOTAL HEIGHT

MM

2440

DOZER BLADE

MM

1550*335

MAX.DIGGING HEIGHT MM 4600
MAX. DUMPING

HEIGHT MM 3175
MAX. DIGGING DEPTH MM 2880
MINI TURNING

RADIUS OF FRONT MM 4845
END

MAX. DIGGING MM 4965

DISTANCE

INCLINE

MM

30 %




